Sizes
•	 	Diameters:	2½″	(standard)	or	4½″
•	 	Cartridge	element	lengths:	9.75″	to	50”
Features
•	 	FDA	title	21	compliant
•	 	No	glue	or	binders
•	 Low	pressure	drop
•	 	4	zone	technology	within	cartridge	allows	for	high	dirt	loading

©	2020	DGCL	•	DFS720
Dixon Melt Blown Filter
Part Number Key
Filter Type Core Material Micron Diameter Length Series End Cap Gasket/O-Ring
DF- B E K S 2 S 1
Filter Type Code
Melt	blown B
Core Material Code
Polypropylene E
Micron Code
1 K
5 N
10 O
20 Q
25 R
30 S
50 U
75 V
100 T
Diameter Code
2½″	(standard) S
4½″ M
Custom C
Length Code
9¾” 1
9⅞" 2
10″ 3
19½″ 4
20" 5
29¼″ 6
30" 7
39″ 8
40″ 9
50″ 10
Custom 13
Series Code
Quad	Pro	(standard) S
Quad	Deluxe X
Quad	Elite A
Quad	Ro R
End Cap Code
DOE/No	Caps	(standard) 1
222/Fin 2
222/Spring 3
222/Closed 4
226/Closed 5
226/Fin 6
226/Spring 7
SOE/Spring 8
DOE/Gasket 9
Custom A
Core	Extender E
Core	Extender/Spring F
Gasket/O-ring Code
DOE	-	No	Gasket	/	Cap	(standard) Blank
Buna B
FKM V
PTFE T
Silicone S
Neoprene N
EPDM E
Polyform P
Sold	in	standard	case	quantities	only
• 10″	and	under	are	30pcs/case
• 19½″	thru	30″	are	15pcs/case
• 39″	and	above	are	determined	at	time	of	quote
Part Number Key
NOTE:		There	are	many	more	options,	including	industrial	housing
and	cartridge	elements.	All	cartridge	elements	are
manufactured	to	industry	standards	and	are	interchangeable